














MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEMBERS 2011

TOWN OF AMHERSTBURG 271 Sandwich Street S., Amherstburg, ON N9V 2Z3
Ph: 519- 736- 0012 Fax: 519- 736- 5403

Website: www.amherstburg.ca

Mayor Wayne Hurst 7 Canal St., Amherstburg, ON N9V 3133 519 - 736 -7646 whurst(cDamherstburg.ca

Deputy Mayor Ron Sutherland 511 Richmond St., Amherstburg, ON N9V 3M6 519 - 736 -8092 rsutherland(cDamherstbrug. ca

Councillor Bart DiPasquale 1575 Front Rd., S., Amherstburg, ON N9V 2M7 519 - 736 -4813 bdipasguale(cbamherstburg. ca
Councillor John Sutton 341 Briar Ridge Ave., Amherstburg, ON N9V 3X1 519 - 736 -1435 Isutton(cDamherstburg. ca
Councillor Robert Pillon 7185 Cty. Rd 50, RR #5 Harrow, ON NOR 1G0 519 - 736 -8138 rpillon(cbamherstburg. ca

Councillor Diane Pouget 106 Lowes Side Rd, Amherstburg, ON N9V 1S2 519 - 736 -2431 dpouget(cbamherstburg.ca
Councillor Carolyn Davis 199 Dalhousie St, Amherstburg, ON N9V 1W5 519 - 736 -9433 cdavis(cDamherstburg. ca

TOWN OF ESSEX 33 Talbot Street S. Essex, ON N8M 1A8

Phone: 519- 776- 7336 Fax: 519- 776- 8811

Website: www. essex.ca

Mayor Ron McDermott 79 Centre St. Essex, ON N8M 1133 519 - 776 -8150 rmcdermott(cDessex.ca

Ward 1 Morley Bowman 173 Brien Ave. W. Essex, ON N8M 1W2 519 - 776 -8486 mbowman(cDessex.ca

Ward 1 Randy Voakes 63 South Talbot Rd, S. Essex ON, N8M 1M1 519 - 776 -5811 rvoakes(cDessex. ca

Ward 2- Deputy Mayor Richard Meloche 12066 County Rd 15, Essex, ON N8M 2X6 519 - 776 -5726 rmeloche(cDessex. ca

Ward 3 Bill Baker 347 Lonsberry Beach, Cty. Rd 50, Harrow, ON NOR 1G0 519 - 738 -9554 bbaker(cDessex.ca

Ward 3 John Scott 29 Cty. Rd 50 W., RR # 1, Harrow, ON NOR 1G0 519 - 738 -6860 Iscott(cDessex.ca

Ward 4 Sherry Bondy 255 Wellington St., P. O. Box 327, Harrow ON, NOR 1G0 519 - 738 -1020 sbondy(cDessex.ca

TOWN OF KINGSVILLE 2021 Division Road N. Kingsville, ON N9Y 2Y9

Phone: 519- 733-2305 Fax: 519- 733- 8108

Website: www.kinqsville.ca

Mayor Nelson Santos 72 Walker Drive Kingsville, ON N9Y 3Z6 519 - 733 -9936 nsantos(cDkingsville.ca

Deputy Mayor Tamara Stomp 439 Rd. 4 E, Kingsville ON N9Y 2E5 519 - 733 -5254 stomp(cl.)mnsi. net

Councillor Bob Peterson 3 Peachwood Drive, Kingsville, ON N9Y 4G5 519 - 733 -5039 rpeterson9(aocogeco. ca

Councillor Beth Riddiford 116 Division St. S., Kingsville, ON N9Y 1136 519 - 733 -6940 briddifordCcDcogeco. ca

Councillor Gord Queen 28 Pulford St., Kingsville, ON N9Y 1134 519 - 733 -4241 pgordqueen(cDmsn. com

Councillor Ron Colasanti 112 Crosswinds Boulevard, Kingsville, ON N9Y 4131 519 - 733 -5183 ronaldcolasanti(a-ogmail. com

Councillor Sandy McIntyre 485 Rd. 2 West, Kingsville, ON N9Y 2E4 519 - 733 -3738 sandygmcintyreCcDhotmail. com

TOWN OF LAKESHORE 419 Notre Dame Street P. O. Box 580 Belle River, ON NOR 1A0

Phone: 519- 728-2700 Fax: 519- 728- 9530

Website: www.lakeshore.ca

Mayor Tom Bain 1784 Myers Rd., Woodslee ON NOR 1V0 519 - 728 -2394 tbain(cDlakeshore.ca

Deputy Mayor Al Fazio 685 Ross Beach, RR2 Belle River, ON NOR 1A0 519 - 728 -0490 afazio(cDlakeshore. ca

Ward 1 Len Janisse 242 Puce Rd., RR1 Belle River, ON NOR 1A0 519 - 727 -6163 Ilanisse(cDlakeshore. ca

Ward 2 Dave Monk 652 Optimist St. RR3 Belle River, ON NOR 1A0 519 - 728 -0306 dmonk(cDlakeshore. ca

Ward 3 Charles W.McLean 1073 Lakeshore Rd. 103, RR2 Maidstone, ON NOR 1 KO 519 - 727 -6316 cmclean(cDlakeshore.ca

Ward 4 Steven Bezaire 528 Riviera Estate Dr., Belle River, ON NOR 1A0 519 - 728 -0851 sbezaire(cDlakeshore.ca

Ward 5 Dan Diemer 1513 Cty. Rd. 46, RR1 Woodslee ON, NOR 1V0 519 - 723 -2224 ddiemer(cDlakeshore. ca

Ward 6 Linda McKinlay 9454 Gracey Sideroad, Comber, ON NOP 1J0 519 - 687 -3400 Imckinlay(cDlakeshore. ca











COMMITTEEMEETINGSCHEDULE – 2011

TIMEOFNAMEOFCOMMITTEE DATEOFMEETING ROOMMEETING

BUILDINGMANAGEMENT AtthecalloftheChair 3:00p.m.   COMMITTEE

WINDSORESSEXCOMMUNITY LastWednesdayofthemonth 945McDougall1:00p.m.  HOUSINGCORPORATION ( excludingJulyandAugust) Ave. Windsor

thESSEXCOUNTYLIBRARY 4 Wednesdayofthemonth LibraryBoard7:00p.m.  BOARD ( excludingJulyandAugust) Room

stFebruary1 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomE
thMarch9 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomE

thApril5 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomE
rdMay3 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomC

thJune7 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomCESSEX-WINDSORSOLIDWASTE thJuly5 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomCAUTHORITY thAugust10 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomC
thSeptember14 , 2011 4:30p.m. RoomC

thOctober4 2011 4:30p.m. RoomC
stNovember1 2011 4:30p.m. RoomC
thDecember6 2011 4:30p.m. RoomC

rdWINDSOR-ESSEXCOUNTY 3 Thursdayofthemonth 4:00p.m.   HEALTHUNIT ( excludingJulyandAugust)  

ESSEXCOUNTYACCESSIBILITY AtthecalloftheChair-  3:00p.m. RoomEorDADVISORYCOMMITTEE monthly
WINDSORESSEXCOUNTY WindsorCityHOUSINGADVISORY AtthecalloftheChair 10:00a.m.  HallCOMMITTEE

WindsorstWINDSORESSEXCOUNTY 1 Thursdayofthemonth 5:30p.m. AirportENVIRONMENTCOMMITTEE ( excludingJulyandAugust)  Boardroom
9-1-1TECHNICALADVISORY Semi-annualmeetings

COMMITTEE AtthecalloftheChair

MUNICIPALCOUNCILMEETINGSCHEDULE – 2011
ndthTOWNOFAMHERSTBURG 2 and4 Mondays 7:00p.m.  
strdTOWNOFESSEX 1 and3 Mondays 6:00p.m.  
ndthTOWNOFKINGSVILLE 2, and4 Mondays 7:00p.m.  
ndthTOWNOFLAKESHORE 2 and4 Tuesdays 6:00p.m.  
ndthTOWNOFLASALLE 2 and4 Tuesdays 7:00p.m.  

MUNICIPALITYOF stndrd1, 2 and3 Mondays 7:00p.m.  LEAMINGTON
ndthTOWNOFTECUMSEH 2 and4 Tuesdays 7:00p.m.  
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